
Uniform Shop Term One 2024 

 

Monday 29 January 9am – 1pm 

Tuesday 30 January 1pm – 6pm    

Thursday 1 February 1pm – 6pm  

Saturday 3 February 9am – 1pm 

Tuesday 6 February Closed for Waitangi Day  

Thursday 8 February 1pm – 6pm  

Tuesday 13 February 1pm – 6pm 

Thursday 15 February 1pm – 6pm  

Tuesday 20 February 1pm – 6pm 

Thursday 22 February 1pm – 6pm  

Tuesday 27 February 1pm – 6pm  

Thursday 29 February 1pm – 6pm  

Saturday 2 March 9am – 12pm 

Tuesday 5 March 1pm – 6pm  

Thursday 7 March 1pm – 6pm  

Tuesday 12 March 1pm – 6pm  

Thursday 14 March 1pm – 6pm  

Tuesday 19 March 1pm – 6pm  

Thursday 21 March 1pm – 6pm  

Tuesday 26 March 1pm – 6pm  

Thursday 28 March 1pm – 6pm 

Tuesday 2 April CLOSED EASTER  

Thursday 4 April 1pm – 6pm 

Saturday 6 April 9am – 12pm 

Tuesday 9 April 1pm – 6pm 

Thursday 11 April 1pm – 6pm 

Friday 12 April 1pm – 4.30pm LAST DAY OF TERM ONE 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

Saturday 27 April 9am – Midday SATURDAY BEFORE FIRST DAY OF TERM TWO 


